
IMPORTANT DATES

(FOR THE SESSION 2025-26)

MONTH

April

May

Thursday

Saturday

Fri - Friday
Wednesday

10/04/2025

03/05/2025

21/05/2025
09-16/05/2025

Parent Teacher Introduction Day

Parent Teacher Meeting

Unit Test - I
Summer Vacation Begins

DAY DATE DETAILS OF HOLIDAYS

June

July Thursday
Sat-Saturday

Thursday
Monday

03/07/2025
19-26/07/2025

19/06/2025
23/06/2025

Parent Teacher Meeting
P. T. - I

School Re-open for Staff & Class IX to XII
School Re-open for all Classes

August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

Saturday

Wednesday
Sat- Wed.

Monday

Monday
Mon. - Monday

Wednesday

Thursday
Thur. - Thursday

Tuesday

Thur. - Monday
Monday

02/08/2025

03/09/2025
13-24/09/2025

06/10/2025

03/11/2025
17-24/11/2025

03/12/2025

03/01/2026
15-22/01/2026

03/02/2026

10-23/03/2026
30/03/2026

Parent Teacher Meeting

Parent Teacher Meeting
Half Yearly Exam Start

Parent Teacher Meeting

Parent Teacher Meeting
Periodic Test 2nd Start

Parent Teacher Meeting

Parent Teacher Meeting
Unit Test - II Start

Parent Teacher Meeting

Annual Exam Starts
Report Card Distribution
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