



**IMPORTANT DATES**  
**(FOR THE SESSION 2025-26)**

MONTH	DAY	DATE	DETAILS OF HOLIDAYS
April	Thursday	10/04/2025	Parent Teacher Introduction Day
May	Saturday Fri - Friday Wednesday	03/05/2025 09-16/05/2025 21/05/2025	Parent Teacher Meeting Unit Test - I Summer Vacation Begins
June	Thursday Monday	19/06/2025 23/06/2025	School Re-open for Staff & Class IX to XII School Re-open for all Classes
July	Thursday Sat-Saturday	03/07/2025 19-26/07/2025	Parent Teacher Meeting P. T. - I
August	Saturday	02/08/2025	Parent Teacher Meeting
September	Wednesday Sat- Wed.	03/09/2025 13-24/09/2025	Parent Teacher Meeting Half Yearly Exam Start
October	Monday	06/10/2025	Parent Teacher Meeting
November	Monday Mon. - Monday	03/11/2025 17-24/11/2025	Parent Teacher Meeting Periodic Test 2nd Start
December	Wednesday	03/12/2025	Parent Teacher Meeting
January	Thursday Thur. - Thursday	03/01/2026 15-22/01/2026	Parent Teacher Meeting Unit Test - II Start
February	Tuesday	03/02/2026	Parent Teacher Meeting
March	Thur. - Monday Monday	10-23/03/2026 30/03/2026	Annual Exam Starts Report Card Distribution

